westwon

FN50 / Finance Company information

The FN5O0 is a list compiled by Fleet News (Bauer Automotive) of the 50 top leasing

companies in the United Kingdom. It shows the growth or decline of the various
companies year on year.

The below information was correct as of October 2015;
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Lex Autolease*

LeasePlan UK

Alphabet (GB)

Arval UK

ALD Automotive
Volkswagen Group Leasing
Zenith Leasedrive Group
Arnold Clark Finance

Hitachi Capital Vehicle Solutions
GE Capital
Mercedes-Benz Financial Services

Citroen Contract Motoring
Inchcape Fleet Solutions
Peugeot Contract Hire
Tusker

Pendragon Vehicle Management
Ogilvie Fleet

Venson Automotive Solutions

Toyota Financial Services

Daimler Fleet Management
Days Contract Hire
Grosvenor Contract Leasing
Toomey Leasing Group

JCT600 Vehicle Leasing Solutions

Fleet Hire

Marshall Leasing

SHB Hire

TCH Leasing

Apex Easy Fleet

BMW Financial Services
FCA Fleet Services UK Ltd
Motiva Vehicle Contracts
Lookers Leasing

Fleet Financial

Total Motion

Sandicliffe Motor Contracts
Agnew Corporate

MNH Platinum

Sinclair Finance & Leasing Co
DFC NI

Agility Fleet

GKL Leasing

SG Fleet UK

Hilton Vehicle Leasing
Commercial Vehicle Solutions
Essential Fleet Services
Windsor Vehicle Leasing
Kendall Cars

Traction Finance

Fulton Leasing

291111
147276
140460
110324
106689
101037

54248

52606

48257
42047
39287

36017
26030
16478
15627

14416
12195
10933

10379

10022
9201
8065
7760

6591

6205
6150
6102
5472
5345
4985
4812
4700
4292
4066
4050
3863
3854
3370
2911
2820
2596
2470
2250
1970
1635
1540
1469
1342
1032

831

289317
139698
130162
96576
96618
92601
49325
50116

46639
47315
43031

32576
25407
17143
12201

13863
11200
10928

8553

0
9828
8111
9241

6530

6751
6036
4598
5299
5345
5086
3068
4826
3801
3780
4125
3610
3707
3275
3180
2742
2051
2424
2204
1871
1566
0
1551
1350
952
945

Lloyds Banking Group

LeasePlan Corporation N.V.

BMW AG

BNP Paribas

Societe Generale

Vokswagen Financial Services (UK)
Zenith Leasedrive Group

Arnold Clark Automobiles

Hitachi Capital (UK)
GE
Daimler

PSA Finance UK
Inchcape

PSA Finance UK
ECI Partners

Pendragon

Ogilvie Group Ltd
Premier Fleet Management and Contract
Hire

Toyota Financial Services Corporation

Daimler

CEM Day Ltd

Grosvenor Contracts Leasing
MJT Securities Ltd

JCT600 limited

Fleet Hire Holdings
Marshall Motor Holdings
Privately-owned

TC Harrison Group

Apex Car Rental

BMW AG

FCA Automotive Services UK Ltd
Motiva Group

Lookers

Lookers

Hill Family

Sandicliffe Motor Holdings
Sytner Group Ltd
Privately-owned

Sinclair Motor Group
Privately-owned
Privately-owned

VRA Ventures

SG Fleet Group Limited
Hilton Vehicle Leasing Ltd
Close Brothers Group
Endless

Privately-owned
Privately-owned
Privately-owned

Fulton Network

WestWon Fleet Limited, The Old Rectory, Windsor End, Beaconsfield, Buck, HP9 2JW
T: 01494 611456 E: info@westwonfleet.co.uk W: www.westwonfleet.co.uk
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