

FN50 / Finance Company information

The FN50 is a list compiled by Fleet News (Bauer Automotive) of the 50 top leasing companies in the United Kingdom. It shows the growth or decline of the various companies year on year.

The below information was correct as of October 2015:

Pos.	prev.	Company	Fleet Size	Fleet prev. yr	Parent Company
1	1	Lex Autolease*	291111	289317	Lloyds Banking Group
2	2	LeasePlan UK	147276	139698	LeasePlan Corporation N.V.
3	3	Alphabet (GB)	140460	130162	BMW AG
4	5	Arval UK	110324	96576	BNP Paribas
5	4	ALD Automotive	106689	96618	Societe Generale
6	6	Volkswagen Group Leasing	101037	92601	Vokswagen Financial Services (UK)
7	8	Zenith Leasedrive Group	54248	49325	Zenith Leasedrive Group
8	7	Arnold Clark Finance	52606	50116	Arnold Clark Automobiles
9	10	Hitachi Capital Vehicle Solutions	48257	46639	Hitachi Capital (UK)
10	9	GE Capital	42047	47315	GE
11	11	Mercedes-Benz Financial Services	39287	43031	Daimler
12	12	Citroen Contract Motoring	36017	32576	PSA Finance UK
13	13	Inchcape Fleet Solutions	26030		Inchcape
14	14	Peugeot Contract Hire	16478		PSA Finance UK
15	16	Tusker	15627	12201	ECI Partners
16	15	Pendragon Vehicle Management	14416	13863	Pendragon
17	17	Ogilvie Fleet	12195	11200	Ogilvie Group Ltd
18	18	Venson Automotive Solutions	10933	10928	Premier Fleet Management and Contract Hire
19	21	Toyota Financial Services	10379	8553	Toyota Financial Services Corporation
20	0	Daimler Fleet Management	10022	0	Daimler
21	19	Days Contract Hire	9201	9828	CEM Day Ltd
22	22	Grosvenor Contract Leasing	8065	8111	Grosvenor Contracts Leasing
23	20	Toomey Leasing Group	7760	9241	MJT Securities Ltd
24	24	JCT600 Vehicle Leasing Solutions	6591	6530	JCT600 limited
25	23	Fleet Hire	6205	6751	Fleet Hire Holdings
26	25	Marshall Leasing	6150	6036	Marshall Motor Holdings
27	30	SHB Hire	6102	4598	Privately-owned
28	27	TCH Leasing	5472	5299	TC Harrison Group
29	26	Apex Easy Fleet	5345	5345	Apex Car Rental
30	28	BMW Financial Services	4985	5086	BMW AG
31	38	FCA Fleet Services UK Ltd	4812	3068	FCA Automotive Services UK Ltd
32	29	Motiva Vehicle Contracts	4700	4826	Motiva Group
33	32	Lookers Leasing	4292	3801	Lookers
34	33	Fleet Financial	4066	3780	Lookers
35	31	Total Motion	4050	4125	Hill Family
36	35	Sandicliffe Motor Contracts	3863	3610	Sandicliffe Motor Holdings
37	34	Agnew Corporate	3854		Sytner Group Ltd
38		MNH Platinum	3370		Privately-owned
39		Sinclair Finance & Leasing Co	2911		Sinclair Motor Group
40	39	DFC NI	2820	2742	Privately-owned
41	42	Agility Fleet	2596		Privately-owned
42		GKL Leasing	2470		VRA Ventures
43		SG Fleet UK	2250	2204	SG Fleet Group Limited
44	44	Hilton Vehicle Leasing	1970	1871	Hilton Vehicle Leasing Ltd
45		Commercial Vehicle Solutions	1635		Close Brothers Group
46		Essential Fleet Services	1540		Endless
47		Windsor Vehicle Leasing	1469		Privately-owned
48		Kendall Cars	1342		Privately-owned
49		Traction Finance	1032		Privately-owned
		Fulton Leasing	831		Fulton Network